
  
 

 
 
 
Amir Ghasemi 
0664/88286521 
amir.ghasemi@oezpgs.at 
 

Jasmin Gross, Dipl.SozPäd., BEd 

0664/88286537 
jasmin.gross@oezpgs.at 
 

Sarah Johansson, Dipl.SozPäd., BA 
0664/8329490 
sarah.johansson@oezpgs.at 
 

Maja Lenz 

0664/8329482 
maia.lenz@oezpgs.at 
 

Mag. Manuela Müller-Pellet 
0664/88286542 
manuela.mueller-pellet@oezpgs.at 
 

Mag. Anja Omor 
0664/88286523 
anja.omor@oezpgs.at 
 

Katharina Thurner 
0664/88286527 
katharina.thurner@oezpgs.at 
 

 
Responsible for schools in eastern 
Tyrolean districts and East Tyrol:  
Yesim Sahan, MA 
0664/8329479, yesim.sahan@oezpgs.at 
 

Mag. Dany El Jammal 

0664/88286524 
dany.el-jammal@oezpgs.at 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Bildungsdirektion Tirol 
Abteilung Schulpsychologie & Schulärztl. Dienst 
Dr. Brigitte Thöny 
(0512) 9012-9260, brigitte.thoeny@bildung-tirol.gv.at 

contradicting authorities 
 

MIT 

Mobile Intercultural 
Team 

Responsible for schools in Innsbruck and 
western Tyrolean districts (Oberland): 
Johny Gabriel, BA 

0664/8329498, johny.gabriel@oezpgs.at 

 

mailto:anja.omor@oezpgs.at


   
 

 beneficial integrating children at 
Tyrolean schools  

 

 supporting schools to successfully 
integrate and affiliate children into 
their school and class community 

 

 consulting and supporting the children’s 
family environment 

 

 prevention of both exclusion and 
(ethnic) conflicts 

 

 supporting and complementing both 
school psychologist and other school 
supporting institutions 

 

 creating equal opportunities for Tyrolean 
school students  

 we are a multi-professional team of: 
Psychologists 
Social education worker 

 
 language skills in: 

Arabic 
Bulgarian 
English 
Persian: Farsi/Dari  
Swedish 
Turkish 

 
 

We live (for) heterogenic school classes! 

 

offering further education for teachers (e.g. 
handling diversity, intercultural competences, 
language barriers, etc.) 

 

 Our multilingual and intercultural team 
works with proficiency in the remit of 
integration at Tyrolean schools  

 

 supporting schools with parent 
communication (parent-teacher 
conferences, contacting parents, school 
events, parents nights, etc.) 

 

 offering further education and guidance in 
school development processes 

 

 moderating conflict discussions 
 

 contacting extracurricular support and 
auxiliary organisations 

 

 providing supervision for teachers 
 

 social learning in the classroom  

Purpose 

„Mobile Intercultural Teams“ 
The Team What we do 


